10.44*

10.45*

10.46*

10.47*

10.48*

10.49*

10.50*

10.51*

10.52"+

Form of Visa Inc. 2007 Equity
Incentive Compensation Plan
Restricted Stock Unit Award
Agreement for awards granted
after November 1, 2014

Form of Visa Inc. 2007 Equity
Incentive Compensation Plan
Performance Share Award
Agreement for awards granted
after November 1, 2014

Form of Alternate Visa Inc. 2007
Equity Incentive Compensation
Plan Stock Option Award
Agreement for awards granted
after November 1, 2014

Form of Alternate Visa Inc. 2007
Equity Incentive Compensation
Plan Restricted Stock Award
Agreement for awards granted
after November 1, 2014

Form of Alternate Visa Inc. 2007
Equity Incentive Compensation
Plan Restricted Stock Unit Award
Agreement for awards granted
after November 1, 2014

Form of Visa Inc. 2007 Equity
Incentive Compensation Plan
Stock Option Award Agreement
for awards granted after
November 1, 2015

Form of Visa Inc. 2007 Equity
Incentive Compensation Plan
Restricted Stock Unit Award
Agreement for awards granted
after November 1, 2015

Form of Visa Inc. 2007 Equity
Incentive Compensation Plan
Performance Share Award
Agreement for awards granted
after November 1, 2015

Form of Visa Inc. 2007 Equity
Incentive Compensation Plan
Restricted Stock Unit Award
Agreement for the CEO, for the
Make-Whole Award.

10-K

10-K

10-K

10-K

10-K

10-Q

10-Q

10-Q

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

10.43

10.44

10.45

10.46

10.47

10.1

10.2

10.3

11/21/2014

11/21/2014

11/21/2014

11/21/2014

11/21/2014

1/28/2016

1/28/2016

1/28/2016



