10.44*	Form of Visa Inc. 2007 Equity Incentive Compensation Plan Restricted Stock Unit Award Agreement for awards granted after November 1, 2014	10-K	001-33977	10.43	11/21/2014
10.45*	Form of Visa Inc. 2007 Equity Incentive Compensation Plan Performance Share Award Agreement for awards granted after November 1, 2014	10-K	001-33977	10.44	11/21/2014
10.46*	Form of Alternate Visa Inc. 2007 Equity Incentive Compensation Plan Stock Option Award Agreement for awards granted after November 1, 2014	10-K	001-33977	10.45	11/21/2014
10.47*	Form of Alternate Visa Inc. 2007 Equity Incentive Compensation Plan Restricted Stock Award Agreement for awards granted after November 1, 2014	10-K	001-33977	10.46	11/21/2014
10.48*	Form of Alternate Visa Inc. 2007 Equity Incentive Compensation Plan Restricted Stock Unit Award Agreement for awards granted after November 1, 2014	10-K	001-33977	10.47	11/21/2014
10.49*	Form of Visa Inc. 2007 Equity Incentive Compensation Plan Stock Option Award Agreement for awards granted after November 1, 2015	10-Q	001-33977	10.1	1/28/2016
10.50*	Form of Visa Inc. 2007 Equity Incentive Compensation Plan Restricted Stock Unit Award Agreement for awards granted after November 1, 2015	10-Q	001-33977	10.2	1/28/2016
10.51*	Form of Visa Inc. 2007 Equity Incentive Compensation Plan Performance Share Award Agreement for awards granted after November 1, 2015	10-Q	001-33977	10.3	1/28/2016
10.52*+	Form of Visa Inc. 2007 Equity Incentive Compensation Plan Restricted Stock Unit Award Agreement for the CEO, for the Make-Whole Award.				